
LOT 9 SOUTHERN EXPOSURES UNR: CO
S1/2 OF SEC 25, RUN E 1180.90 FT
POB, RUN E 787.25 FT TO C/L 60 F

RAMKHELAWAN RAJROOP/RAMKHELAWAN BIBI
15830 N W 16TH STREET
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028

25-5S-15-00479-309

0000 VACANT
02

25515.030 1.00/

169 SW DUREN PL, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

04/07/2025 MLU 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

0
0

95,095
95,095
29,146
65,949

0
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0

90,090

1307/0694 1/04/2016 WD Q V 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEAN MONESTIME

RAJROOP & BIBI RAMK

1038/1858 1/24/2005 WD Q V 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID E MANGRUM & GEO

JEAN MONESTIME
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000052015 Mobile Home 01/07/2025

0

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


